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• These fittings are designed to provide minimum pressure
drop and uniform strength

• Maximum working pressure is 1000 PSI

End Caps

Short Hex Style
Series HN

Long Pipe Style
Series AN

Adapter Nipples

ANSI Caps with Tapped Outlet
Series EC

Victaulic x Weld

Nominal
Size E to E Price / Each

A712S
A7125S
A713S
A714S

2-3/8"
2-5/8"
2-7/8"
3-1/2"

$25.00
30.00
46.00
62.00

2"
2½"
3"
4"

Part # Nominal
Size E to E Price / Each

A712
A7125
A713
A714
A715
A716

4"
4"
4"
6"
6"
6"

$38.00
44.30
88.60
89.00

187.30
242.00

2"
2½"
3"
4"
5"
6"

Part #

Blank End Caps
Series BE

Interchangeable with:
 Victaulic's #60

Grinnell's #7074

Nominal
Size E to E

Approx.
Weight

Lbs.

Price /
Each

.6

.7
1.1
2.6
5.0

11.0

7/8"
7/8"
7/8"
1" 
1"

1-3/16"

$22.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
77.50

143.00

2"
2½"
3"
4"
6"
8"

Part #

BEC20
BEC25
BEC30
BEC40
BEC60
BEC80

Price/EPart #
Aluminum

Price/EPart #
Carbon Steel

Price/EPart #
316 Stainless SteelSize

AVN2000-200
AVN2500-200
AVN3000-200
AVN4000-200

$17.25
21.00
21.60
39.10

2"
2½"
3"
4"

VN2000-200
VN2500-200
VN3000-200
VN4000-200

$16.15
18.25
19.95
30.85

$23.20
24.00
30.90
41.95

VNR2000-200
VNR2500-200
VNR3000-200
VNR4000-200

Nominal
Size Outlet E to E

Approx.
Weight

Lbs.

Price /
Each

1"
1"
1"
1"
2"
1"
2"
2"

.50

.70
1.05
2.30
2.10
5.10
5.35

10.10

7/8"
7/8"
7/8"
1" 
1" 
1" 
1"

1-3/16"

$18.50
24.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
58.00
58.00

114.00

2"
2½"
3"
4"
4"
6"
6"
8"

Part #

EC201
EC251
EC301
EC401
EC402
EC601
EC602
EC802
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